2 8000 

Revalidation of Sanction for Br Varanasi 

Description 

GEM-16674571 dated 15th 
December 2021 

GEM-16689208 dated 16th 
December 2021 

Grand Total 

'< 2,22,800 

Amount 
Sanctioned 

'< 29,952 

'< 20,000 
~ 15,44,215 

2. The expenditure of~ 15,44,215/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakh forty four thousand two 
hundred fifteen only ) will be accountable to the Demand No.68, Ministry of Micro, 
Small and Medium Enterprises (MSME) under the object head OE 
(2851.00.102.99.08.13) of the scheme "Infrastructure Support to MSME­
TCsfTSs/Dls" during the FY 2022-23 

3. The expenditure is to be made strictly as per GFR norms through GeM Portal and as